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High School Examination - 2014

WHTOTOA -HE- A ud (CERTIFICATE- CUM MARKS ¢
| arTEATE qu/?}a:a freTers wis | WO, e v ga
i‘ » *Qoli No. Distt./Centre/School Code | Reguiar / Private Exam. Type ie
| 0133196 02/12478/1306 | REGULAR FULL EXAM 0240106

T anda wY ?}g‘_{:&f—:

4:
AP :\-u i

waTfoTe f3r Srar § (& (This is to certify that)
| TR % SATREETIER (according to the Board's record)- HEMANT KUMAR
HTEAT/ SHTET e (son/daughter of Mrs.)-

Al (and Mr)  PAKESH BABU
oY SPRfafy (whose date of birth is)-

8TH FEBRUARY NINETEEN HUNDRED NINTY NINE (08 -02-1999)

RAMDHAKELI DEVI

I/ oy (has passed High School Examination held in March
rom School/Centre)- S A S H S S SALEMPUR JASRANA FIROZABAD
@ fe faercomgam el @1 § (with the following details): -

fafs (Date)- 30TH MAY,

2014

No divisions are awarded

o
7
0
0

fery - ifereRam 3t UTHIE Obtained Marks T BES
 Subject Max. Marks  #fi (Theory) TIPS (Practical)  Total Grade
HINDI 100 044 30 074 B1
ENGLISH 100 034 30 064 B2
MATHEMATICS 100 050 30 080 Bl
SCIENCE 100 051 29 080 B1
SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 050 30 080 Bl
DRAWING 100 049 29 078 . B1.

livpril 2014

i1
L)

\oM\un:aia
7(rr:f(

iJavi Y




Roll No.
Candidate Name
Mother's Name
Father's Name »
Date of Birth

District / School Code

SUBJECT

HINDI

ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE -
DRAWING

Result

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for any inadvertent
error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP)

Website.

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD.

CANDIDATE DETAILS

0133196
HEMANT KUMAR

RAMDHAKELI DEVI

RAKESH BABU
08/02/1999
02 /1306

MARKS DETAILS

MARKS
044
034
050
051
050
049
PASSED
DISCLAIMER

High School (10th) Examination Result - 2014

PRACTICAL
1030

030
030
029
030
029

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj.

TOTAL
074
064
080
080
080
078

GRADE
Bl
B2
Bl
Bl
Bl
B1

This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results published on website are

for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by
the Board separately.



00008096
I (Sr. No.)

00733805

Intermediate Examination-2016
W—F’g—m (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)

T VA oI 1 TeTREET | e T - FulE
Roll No. Distt/Centre/School Code Regular / Private Exam. Type Subject-Group Certificate No.
0082467 02/00497/1054 REGULAR |FULL EXAM|F2-AGRICULTURE 02008085

THITa T ST & & (This is to certify that)

e % SAfMAEHER (according to the Board's record)- HEMANT KUMAR
il e/ oSt ST (son/daughter of Mrs.)- RAMDHAKELI DEVI

mﬁﬁwdem- RAKESH BABU
A watl/ard 2016 w1 grevifewe qten faarera /%7 (has passed Intermediate Examination he
from Schooi/Centre)- LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD
d 9Tt (with division ) FIRST o w7 8
Tt g I gl & g fE § (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) .

rviMarch 2(

Subject Max. Marks Paper-wise Obtained Marks Total ahf Tm al & Res: uit
GENERAL HINDI 100 1/36 2/42 078 D 737/1000
AGRONOMY SIXTH 100 1134 PI47 081D PASSED
AGRI ECONOMICS 50 1/30 030"

AGRI ZOOLOGY 100 1137 PI48 085D
ANIML HUSBANDRY 100 1/44 P46 080 D TOTF1-287
AGRI CHEMISTRY 100 1139 PI47 086 D TOTF2-450
SPORT & PHY EDU 100 T/39 .P/43 082
PASSED SUBJ AGRI BOTANY -D; AGRI PHY&CLIMAT-D;
o - AGRI  AG MATHBEL STAT-D;
Not‘e‘ "~’Ma"rk ) l ucati ;_wi‘llf‘have ho effect on overall Result. < i
BRI ] Q ( '\\% S
: / Se
s ]m HIEd
s (bmt Shaul Yadav)
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Intermediate (12th) Examination Result - 2016

Roll No.

Candidate Name
Mother's Name
Father's Name
District / School Code

Group Code

SUBJECT
(GENERAL HINDI
AGRONOMY SIXTH
AGRI ECONOMICS
.,":GRI ZOOLOGY
ANIML HUSBANDRY
AGRI CHEMISTRY
F1 TOTAL

0082467

.CANDIDATE DETAILS

HEMANT KUMAR
RAMDHAKELI DEVI
RAKESH BABU

02 /1054

AGRICULTURE(Part - II)

P1
036
034
030
037
044
039

Wiarks Obtained / Maximum Marks

“esult / Division

MARKS DETAILS

P2 P3
042

737 / 1000

PASS / FIRST DIV

DISCLAIMER

P5

PRACTICAL

047

048

046
047

TOTAL

078D

081D
030
085D
090D
086D
287

This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results published on website are

for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued hy

the Board separately.

. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj.

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for any inadvertent
error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP)

Website.

. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD.
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'B.Sc. (Agriculture) Result
Session - 2019 - 2020

= | So THo feafaererd, RiswEETg
4 J S University, Shikohabad

Name : HEMANT KUMAR e

Father's Name  : RAKESH BABU ﬁ

Roll No. £ 171110025072 sy

Enroll No. < J171110081

Status : REGULAR

Semester iV

‘ Sessional Marks External Marks

; Papet Code Paper Name Theory Theory Practical

Max. | Obt. | Max. | Obt. | Max. | Obt.
Marks | Marks |Marks | Marks | Marks | Marks

BSAG-501 |INTRODUCTION TO PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY 20 16 50 27 30 24
BSAG-502 | DAIRY PRODUCTS TECHNOLOGY 20 16 50 32 30 26
BSAG-503 | POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT OF FRUITS & VEGETABLES 20 16 50 34 30 24
'BSAG-504 | CROPS PESTS & INTEGRATED PEST MANAGEMENT 20 16 50 37 30 23

| BSAG-505 | WEED MANAGEMENT 20 14 50 26. 30 22
.BSAG-SOG CROP DISEASES & THEIR MANAGEMENT 20 14 50 36 30 25

| ‘BSAG-507 SOIL FERTILITY & FERTILIZERS 20 14 50 29 30 24

Carry Over Paper
Semester ' Obt. Marks Max. Marks Result
A% 495 700 PASS

Date of Declaration of Result :

Note : University does not own for the errors or omissions, if any,in this statement.

7



= | Sto THe faeafagare, PN
J S University, Shikohabad

B.Sc. (Agriculture) Result
Session - 2020

Name : HEMANT KUMAR TR
Father's Name  : RAKESH BABU ﬁ
Roll No. £ 171110025072 i
Enroll No. 2 J171110081
Status - :REGULAR
Semester 1 VI
; Sessional Marks External Marks
FBaper ot Pririer Niims Theory Theory Practical
| Max. Obt. | Max. | Obt. | Max. | Obt.
Marks | Marks |Marks | Marks | Marks | Marks
BSAG-601 | Dry Land Farming And Water Shed Management 20 15 50,54 51 30 25
BSAG-602 Communication, Diffusion of Agriculture innovation 20 16 . 50 33 30 27
BSAG-603 | Production Technology of Medicinal Aromatic and Spice Crops 20 16 50 35 30 .25
. BSAG-604 | Management of Problematic Soils 20 15 50 38 30 24
| BSAG-605 |Trrigation and Water Management 20 15 50 27 30 24
. BSAG-606 | Computer Applications 20 15 50 36 30 26
| BSAG-607 | Elementary Crop Physiology 20 14 50 | 41 30 25
Carry Over Paper ,
Semester Obt. Marks Max. Marks Result
VI . 523 700 PASS

Date of Declaration of Result :
Note : University does not own for the errors or omissions, if any,in this statement.
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Y

Disclaimer: Content on this website is owned by Centre for e-Governance(CeG), Department of IT &
Electronics, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh.Every cffort has been made to ensure accuracy of data on this web site.
However these need to be verified by and supplemented with documents issued finally by the concerned
authorities. NIC will not be responsible for any decision or claim that is based on the basis of displayed data.
This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website.
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This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website.
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khttps://digilocker.gov.in/)

https://india.gov.in/)

http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/)

(http://ogpl.gov.in)

Disclaimer: Content on this website is owned by Centre for e-Governance(CeG), Department of IT &
Electronics, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh.Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy of data on this web site.
However these need to be verified by and supplemented with documents issued finally by the concerned
authorities. NIC will not be responsible for any decision or claim that is based on the basis of displayed data.

This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website.
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Address:

S/0: Rakesh Babu,,, , Bara Gaon, Firozabad,
Uttar Pradesh - 205130
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Rakesh Babu
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